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Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:

Data:

Firmato:

Margine del Vincitore: 17.610

Miglior Tmp : 1:39.708, Vel: 54,158

Velocità media di Corsa: 52,887

Tempo di Gara: 17:01

da: (316) BERTUCCELLI GIOVANNI

PIC 
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Rit.

MX2 EXPERT
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MX1 RIDER
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N° 

316

171

17

175

545

641
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419

72

5
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Nome 

BERTUCCELLI GIOVANNI

RUNCIO SALVATORE

FERLA CARMELO

DENARO GIUSEPPE

MAGNANO GIACOMO

MANDARÀ DANIELE

MONTANA MICHAEL

LIPARI CARMELO

FICI WALTER

CARUSO ANTONIO

MINEO GRIPPI GIUSEPPE

TUMMINERI EUGENIO

MAGRO GIUSEPPE

CUCUCCIO GIUSEPPE

DI NARDO DAVIDE

SCIAMMETTA GIUSEPPE

Classe 

MX1 FAST

MX1 FAST

MX2 FAST

MX2 RIDER

MX2 RIDER

MX2 RIDER

MX2 RIDER

MX2 RIDER

MX2 RIDER

MX2 EXPERT

MX2 EXPERT

MX2 EXPERT

MX2 EXPERT

MX2 EXPERT

MX1 RIDER

MX1 RIDER

Giri 

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

0

10

10

10

10

9

10

9

Dist. 

17.610

--1 Giro--

5.194

22.519

55.709

2.402

29.857

30.302

--1 Giro--

--1 Giro--

Dist. 

17.610

--1 Giro--

5.194

17.325

33.190

2.402

27.455

0.445

--1 Giro--

--1 Giro--

Tmp Totale 

17:01.050

17:18.660

17:46.189

18:11.292

17:08.316

17:13.510

17:30.835

18:04.025

-.---

18:12.645

18:15.047

18:42.502

18:42.947

17:25.917

18:17.952

17:42.384

Miglior Tmp  

1:39.708

1:42.696

1:45.056

1:47.740

1:51.992

1:51.611

1:54.793

1:56.534

-.---

1:47.169

1:48.682

1:50.924

1:50.907

1:52.980

1:47.430

1:55.941

Nel Giro 
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Moto 

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA

KTM

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

Club 

PARDI RACING

MOTOCLUB ZAN

MOTO CLUB VIN

PEGASO SIRAC

973 MX TEAM

HOBBY MOTOR 

VALLE DEL BEL

TRINACRIA

VALLE DEL BEL

SICILIA

MX VALLE JATO

PEGASO SIRAC

VALLE ALCANTA

NICOLOSI ETNA

JONIO MOTOR C

PELORO

Risultato di Gara
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